
Rank Name Ctry Rank Name Ctry
1 Misevra Ivan RUS 1 Kulagina Yulia RUS
2 Timchenko Alexander RUS 2 Boiko Maryna UKR
3 Shulhan Alex BLR 3 Semenihina Olga RUS
4 Osadchuk Artem UKR 4 Ksenija Komarchuk UKR
5 Vinogradov Gleb RUS 5 Komissarzevskaya Sveta UKR
6 Timchenko Sergey RUS 6 Dubinchik Ksenia RUS
7 Ostroukhov Leonid RUS 7 Boiko Margaryta UKR
8 Islamov Denis RUS 8 Stavinova Sofiya RUS
9 Barulin Andrey RUS 9 Davydova Alina RUS
9 Yashin Daniil RUS 9 Bondar Mariya RUS
9 Ivan Gavrilov RUS 9 Shurigina Mariya RUS
9 Sapranovich Artem BLR 9 Kharchenko Alla RUS
13 Arkhipov Nikita RUS 13 Kolosova Maria UKR
13 Stalmakov Philip BLR 13 Titova Elizaveta BLR
13 Vladislav Novik BLR 13 Stepanova Sveta BLR
13 Dmitry Azarko BLR 13 Bulgakova Veronika BLR
13 Goshko Dmitry BLR 13 Dubinchik Natalia RUS
13 Alexander Denyak UKR 13 Eremeeva Elena BLR
19 Tyshkun Vyacheslav UKR
19 Kryvchikov Alexey UKR
19 Velikanov Gleb RUS
19 Aliaksandr Blagoderov BLR
19 Tarasenko Alexey BLR
19 Smirnov Dmitriy RUS

Results Minsk, Belarus
30 June - 1 July 2012

Final Ranking Battle Men Final Ranking Battle Women



Rank Name Cntry Rank Name Ctry
1 Timchenko Sergey RUS 1 Semenikhina Olga RUS
2 Alexander Denyak UKR 2 Boiko Maryna UKR
3 Islamov Denis RUS 3 Komissarzevskaya Svetlana UKR
4 Vinogradov Gleb RUS 4 Kulagina Yulia RUS
5 Timchenko Alexander RUS 5 Ksenija Komarchuk UKR
6 Shulhan Alex BLR 6 Boiko Margaryta UKR
7 Ostroukhov Leonid RUS 7 Dubinchik Ksenia RUS
8 Misevra RUS 8 Bondar Mariya UKR
9 Osadchuk Artem UKR 9 Kharchenko Alla RUS

10 Yashin Daniil RUS 10 Davydova Alina RUS
11 Ivan Gavrilov RUS 11 Stavinova Sofiya RUS
12 Arkhipov Nikita RUS 12 Sannikova Natalia RUS
13 Dmitry Azarko BLR 13 Gromokovskaya BLR
14 Sapranovich Artem BLR
15 Goshko Dmitry BLR
16 Smirnov Dmitriy RUS Rank Name Ctry
17 Vladislav Novik BLR 1 Kuznetsov Vladimir RUS
18 Stalmakov Philip BLR 2 Timchenko Sergey RUS
19 Velikanov Gleb RUS 3 Timchenko Alexander RUS

4 Sapranovich Artem BLR
Rank Name Ctry 5 Tyshkun Vyacheslav UKR

1 Ksenija Komarchuk UKR 6 Alexander Denyak UKR
2 Bondar Mariya UKR 7 Shedov Alexander BLR
3 Shurigina Mariya BLR 8 Islamov Denis RUS
4 Titova Elizaveta BLR 9 Shulhan Alex BLR
5 Boiko Maryna UKR 10 Ostroukhov Leonid RUS
6 Boiko Margaryta UKR 11 Osadchuk Artem UKR
7 Komissarzevskaya Sveta UKR 12 Stalmakov Philip BLR
8 Eremeeva Elena RUS 13 Paranuk Stanislav BLR

14 Tarasenko Alexey BLR

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Women

Final Ranking Classic Men Final Ranking Classic Women

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Men


